Woodside High School

Bus Run Schedule 2019-20

AM Run - 1st LOOP
Run WOOD-A
Time Stop Name
6:50 1050 Myrtle St.
6:53  Bay & lllinois St.
6:56  Bay & Ralmar
7:25 School Arrival

AM Run - 1st Loop
Run WOOD-C
Time Stop Name
6:50 Newell Rd. & W. Bayshore Rd.
7:00 Fordham St. & Norte Dame Ave.
7:05  Bell St @ University
7:35  School Arrival

AM Run - 2nd Loop
Run WOOD-D
Time Stop Name
8:00 Newell & W. Bayshore Rd.
8:10  Bell & University
8:13 1050 Myrtle St.
8:15 lllinois St & Bay Rd.
8:18 Fordham St. & Norte Dame Ave.
8:45  School Arrival

Run WOOD-LM Monday Only
Time Depart Stop Name
3:10 3:20 School Departure
3:30 3:35 Sequoia H.S.@ Samtrans bus stop
3:45 D/O  RWC Boys & Girls Club
4:10 D/O  E.P.A.Boys & Girls Club

Run WOOD-M

Time Wed. Stop Name
3:20 2:15 School Departure
3:45 2:45 Eulclid & O'Connor
3:55 2:50 Newell Rd. & W. Bayshore Rd.
4:00 3:00 Bell St. & University Ave.
4:03 3:03 1050 Myrtle St.
4:06 3:05 Illinois St & Bay Rd.
4:10 3:07 Fordham St. & Norte Dame Ave.
4:15 3:10 JOB TRAIN - 1200 O'Brien Dr.
4:25 3:20 Bay Rd. & Ralmar Ave.

Run CARWD-X
Run WOOD-X

Time Depart
4:40

5:00

4:55  Friday Only
5:25 5:20
5:27 5:21
5:29 5:23
5:33 5:30
5:34 5:32
5:35 5:34
5:37 5:37
5:41 5:41
5:43 5:43
5:45 5:45
5:48 5:48
5:50 5:50
6:00 6:00
6:10 6:10

Monday thru Thursday ONLY
FRIDAY ONLY

Stop Name

Carlmont H.S. P/U
Woodside H.S. P/U
Woodside H.S. P/U

Bay & Westminister

Bay & Ralmar

Gloria & Bay

Fordham St. & Michigan
Fordham St. & Norte dame Ave.
Purdue St. & Fordham St.
Illinois St. & Bay Rd.

Weeks St. & Pulgas St.

Pulgas Ave. & Garden St.
Pulgas Ave. & O'Conner St.
Clarke Ave. & Bell St.

Bell St. & University Ave.
Newell Rd. & W. Bayshore Rd.
Euclid Ave. & O'Conner St.

Sports Bus - Late Run

Run WOOD-L Tuesday Thursday & Friday Run CARWD-Y
Time Depart Stop Name Time Stop Name
3:10 3:20 School Departure 6:45 Carlmont H.S. P/U
3:30 D/O RWC Boys & Girls Club 7:15 Woodside H.S. P/U
3:45 3:50 Sequoia H.S.@ Samtrans bus stop 7:30 D/O Bay & Westminister
4:15 D/O  RWC Boys & Girls Club 7:31 D/O Bay & Ralmar
4:30 4:35 Menlo-Atherton H.S. (T-Lot) 7:33 D/O Gloria & Bay
4:50 D/O  E.P.A.Boys & Girls Club 7:36 D/O Fordham St. & Michigan
5:15 D/O RWC Boys & Girls Club 7:37 D/O Fordham St. & Norte dame Ave.
7:38 D/O Purdue St. & Fordham St.
7:40 D/O Illinois St. & Bay Rd.
I Do et s
Run WOOD-LW Wednesday Only 7:44 D/oO Pulgas Ave. & Garden St.
Time Depart Stop Name 7:45 D/O Pulgas Ave. & O'Conner St.
2:20 2:20 Woodside H.S. 7:46 D/O Pulgas Ave. & Camellia Dr.
2:30 RWC Boys & Girls Club 7:48 D/O Clarke Ave. & Bell St.
3:05 E.P.A. Boys & Girls Club 7:50 D/O Bell St. & University Ave.
3:40 3:50 Sequoia H.S. 7:52 D/O Newell Rd. & W. Bayshore Rd.
4:05 RWC Boys & Girls Club 8:00 D/O Euclid Ave. & O'Conner St.



